SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

ISIN: US8447411088

Overview

2024/09/03 16:49:44

Price
26.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.97% (0.78)

US8447411088
LUV

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

15,658 EUR
S&P 500

26.95 EUR (1,900)
27.07 EUR (1,900)
26.30 EUR

26.91 EUR

26.30 EUR

26.135 EUR
26.58861 EUR
2,301

61,180.39

6
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8447411088&ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03404baaac573877e146c685279e3bc966939f56331654b8f93b86fe02c16b06&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e294f1beefc0a154&time=1725462846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f44927f7198fa8f2ec6a753f7ced189e37fd45dd0da66fe6dd605898a1a0776d&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67da8fa1be12fafc7&time=1725462846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87da6ddf31a2cd699442090a8f661e6127d8f8b35b8b1807855675491f55924f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c02f1178e34034fd8&time=1725462846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e65162c362b606299aa743d48f938dedffd72ce2a0e18705d1541d0152f8cd19&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b94b8d5ac6bade055&time=1725462846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05a52642c8abf55d8dfdbc84c9edfbe27e45c56d453b31f3d420e860faee8c7b&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8dc69427951f836c3&time=1725462846&tool=RSC

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Details

2024/09/03 16:49:44

Price
26.91 EUR

Difference (] 2.97% (0.78)

General attributes

ISIN US8447411088
Symbol LUV
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,658 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.95 EUR (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 27.07 EUR (1,900)
Open 26.30 EUR
High 26.91 EUR
Low 26.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.135 EUR
VWAP 26.58861 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,301
Trading volume 61,180.39
Number of trades 6
Last size 224
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.58% -10.36% -37.43%
Perf (abs.) -5.20 -3.02 -15.64
Beta 1.03 1.03 0.99

Volatility 4212 3717 35.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

26.02 EUR (392)
24.29 EUR (394)
25.35 EUR (637)
25.94 EUR (901)
32.46 EUR (2024/02/22)
21.38 EUR (2024/08/05)
32.46 EUR (2024/02/22)
20.74 EUR (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 26.12 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 02
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:49 26.91 EUR 0.06 6
03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:00 26.035 EUR 0.00 1
03
NYSE 2024/09/ 16:59 29.735USD 69.13 22,067
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 26.105 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36800232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13250438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8103339

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

14:52 2522 USD 5.36

08:05 26.085 EUR 0.00

08:40 26.195 EUR 0.00

08:11 26.35 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18179

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

Company profile

Southweste

Contact Details
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.

PO Box 36611 - 75235-1611 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-792-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Kelly Chairman of Board of
Directors

Thomas Gilligan Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

David Biegler Member of Board of
Directors

David Hess Member of Board of
Directors

Douglas Brooks Member of Board of
Directors

Eduardo Member of Board of

Conrado Directors

Elaine Mendoza Member of Board of
Directors

J. Biggins Member of Board of
Directors

Jill Soltau Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Atherton Member of Board of
Directors

Rakesh Member of Board of

Gangwal Directors

Roy Blunt Member of Board of
Directors

Robert E. Chairman of Managing

Jordan Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Watterson Committee

Justin Jones Member of Executive
Committee

Linda B. Member of Executive

Rutherford Committee

Mark Shaw Member of Executive
Committee

Ryan Green Member of Executive
Committee

Tammy Romo Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



